AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

AUTOM
SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. D
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best Lap ¢ Diff. First 1 2:27.421 11:27:28.884
Po. 1-# 406 WALCZAKT. - . 1:51.432 PO.5-#403 KUSMIERCZYK ). - . +16.807
1 1:53.174 11:25:55.108 1 2:11.464 11:26:23.245 2 2:26.812 11:29:55.696
2 1:54.145 11:27:49.253 2 2:10.989 11:28:34.234 3 2:23.858 11:32:19.554
3 1:51.432 11:29:40.685 3 2:11.368 11:30:45.602 4 2:25.941 11:34:45.495
4 1:51.531 11:31:32.216 4 2:09.045 11:32:54.647 5 2:21.667 11:37:07.162
5 1:55.097 11:33:27.313 5 2:09.633 11:35:04.280 6 2:43.418 11:39:50.580
6 2:17.163 11:35:44.476 6 2:08.239 11:37:12.519
Diff. First
7 2:13.683 11:37:58.159 7 2:08.444 11:39:20.963  Po.11-#415 MACZUGAG. -. +31.582
1 2:24.527 11:26:59.700
Diff. First Diff. First 2 2:24.743 11:29:24.443
Po. 2 - # 405 WALCZAK M. - . +04078 PO.6-#408TYTKOW.-. +19673
1 1:57.860 11:26:03.014 1 2:17.167 11:26:50.975 3 2:23.357 11:31:47.800
2 2:00.526 11:28:03.540 2 2:14.429 11:29:05.404 4 2:23.615 11:34:11.415
3 1:56.870 11:30:00.410 3 2:11.835 11:31:17.239 5 2:24.812 11:36:36.227
4 1:58.154 11:31:58.564 4 2:11.105 11:33:28.344 6 2:23.014 11:38:59.241
5 1:58.395 11:33:56.959
) Diff. First Diff. First
6 1:59.037 11:35:55.996  Po.7 - # 411 FABANCZYK P. - . 120950 FO-12-#413 WIECZOREK M. -. +32.910
7 1:55.510 11:37:51.506 1 6:45.479 11:31:37.851 1 2:54.525 11:28:22.923
2 2:16.204 11:33:54.055 2 2:54.131 11:31:17.054
Po. 3 - # 402 MEISELD. - . . g'g;g;t 3 2:16.202 11:36:10.257 3 2:35.811 11:33:52.865
1 1:59.595 11:26:00.870 4 2:12.382 11:38:22.639 4 2:32.797 11:36:25.662
2 2:01.229 11:28:02.099 5 2:24.342 11:38:50.004
Diff. First
3 2:00.818 11:30:02.917  Po. 8 - # 404 WALCZAK M. - . +22.231
Diff. First
4 2:00.834 11:32:03.751 1 2:17.150 11:26:28.447  Po.13 - #410 KARSKID. -. +43.081
5 2:02.087 11:34:05.838 2 2:19.539 11:28:47.986 1 2:55.013 11:28:21.968
6 2:03.839 11:36:09.677 3 2:22.890 11:31:10.876 2 2:53.955 11:31:15.923
7 2:01.602 11:38:11.279 4 2:17.586 11:33:28.462 3 2:35.987 11:33:51.910
5 2:15.747 11:35:44.209 4 2:34.513 11:36:26.423
Po. 4 - # 412 PISARSKI M. - . R i';f;gs; 6 2:13.663 11:37:57.872 5 2:37.798 11:39:04.221
1 2:05.902 11:26:13.050
DIff.First  po_ 14 - # 414 WACLAWIAK t. - DIt First
2 2:07.406 11:28:20.456  Po.9 - # 407 KORSUN A. -. +23963 Fo .o +55.793
3 2:06.825 11:30:27.281 1 2:16.998 11:26:50.484 1 2:55.063 11:28:20.810
4 2:05.025 11:32:32.306 2 2:15.967 11:29:06.451 2 2:56.137 11:31:16.947
5 2:05.146 11:34:37.452 3 2:15.395 11:31:21.846 3 3:01.270 11:34:18.217
6 2:03.989 11:36:41.441 4 2:22.556 11:33:44.402 4 2:47.225 11:37:05.442
; 2:09.223 11:38:50.664 5 2:50.147 11:39:55.589
. Diff. First
Po. 10 - # 409 WOLINSKI K. - . +30.235

Fastest lap: 1:51.432

RIDGESTONE
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